

Bid Tabulation

Engineering		Village of Buckland 2017 Street Resurfacing May 10, 2017								
REF.	ITEN	l de la constante de	UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	DESCRIPTION	<u>MEASURE</u>	<u> OTY.</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>
1	254	1 1/2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	400	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$6.50	\$2,600.00	\$18.35	\$7,340.00
2	407	TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GAL.	275	\$5.00	\$1,375.00	\$2.00	\$550.00	\$4.00	\$1,100.00
3	441	1-1/2"ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE TYPE 1, PG 64-22 (448)	C.Y.	115	\$180.00	\$20,700.00	\$166.25	\$19,118.75	\$180.65	\$20,774.75
4	611	Manhole adjusted to grade	EACH	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$425.00	\$850.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
5	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		TOTAL				\$26,875.00		\$24,768.75		\$31,214.75
					-					